
 
 

ZELDA’S ORIGINAL CHICAGO STYLE RECIPE 
 
All half-and-half orders will be priced as a full 
portion of the higher value side. 
 

CHEESE 
CHEESE & SAUSAGE 
CHEESE & PEPPERONI  
COMBO 
mozzarella, tomato sauce, sausage, pepperoni, 
mushroom, onion, green bell pepper 
EVERYTHING 
mozzarella, tomato sauce, sausage, pepperoni, 
mushroom, onion, green bell pepper, anchovies 
VEGETARIAN 
mozzarella, tomato sauce, mushroom,  
onion, green bell pepper 
​
The following cannot be ordered as halves 
​
VEGETARIAN SUPREME 
mozzarella, tomato sauce, zucchini, spinach, 
cauliflower, broccoli 
PESTO 
mozzarella, pesto sauce, fresh tomato slices,  
fresh garlic 
NEW SPINACH 
seasoned spinach, mozzarella, feta, cheddar, 
fresh tomato slices  
(tomato sauce and fresh garlic can be added)  
SPINOCCOLI  
broccoli, seasoned spinach, mozzarella, feta, 
cheddar, fresh tomato slices,  
(tomato sauce and fresh garlic can be added) 

 

SMALL  10"       MEDIUM  12"      LARGE  14" 
 (4 pieces)           (6 pieces)             (8 pieces) 
 

     $18.00                 $23.00                   $28.00  
     $21.00                 $27.00                   $33.00 
     $21.00                 $27.00                   $33.00 
     $27.00                 $33.00                   $39.00 
0 
 
     $30.00                 $36.00                   $42.00 
 
 
     $23.00                 $28.00                   $33.00   
   
 
 
    ​
  
    $24.00                 $30.00                   $36.00  
​
 
     $25.00                 $30.00                   $35.00  
 
 
     $25.00                 $30.00                   $35.00  
 
 
 
     $26.00                 $31.00                   $36.00 

ADDITIONAL INGREDIENTS     (no substitutions) 

 
 
sausage 
pepperoni 
anchovies 
black olives 
fresh garlic 
fresh tomato  
 

  SM 
$3.00 
$2.00 
$2.50 
$1.50 
$1.50 
$2.50

 MED 
$3.50 
$2.50 
$3.00 
$2.00 
$2.00 
$3.00

LG 
$4.00 
$3.00 
$4.00 
$2.50 
$2.50 
$3.50 
 

​
mushrooms 
green pepper  
onions 
jalapeños 
extra cheese 
extra sauce 

  SM 
$2.50 
$2.00 
$1.00 
$2.00 
$3.00 
$2.50 
 

MED 
$3.00 
$2.50 
$1.50 
$2.50 
$3.50 
$3.00 
 

   LG 
$3.50 
$3.00 
$2.00 
$3.00 
$4.00 
$3.50 

side of ranch or bleu cheese $2.00     |     cup of ranch or bleu cheese $5.00 
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ZELDA’S ORIGINAL CHICAGO STYLE RECIPE 

SANDWICHES 
MEATBALL SUB     $16.00 
house-made meatballs & sauce, topped with ​
melted mozzarella & provolone on French bread 
comes with a choice of side salad: wedge or Caesar​
THE BALLER (serves 4-6)     $38.00 
 
 
 

GARLIC BREAD     $8.00 

Served warm & toasted with house-made  
garlic butter spread  (Add Cheese $3.00) 
 

 
 

 

PASTA 
all pasta dishes are served with toasted garlic bread  

spaghetti with meat sauce     $19.00 
spaghetti & Mama Cimino’s meatballs     $21.00 

pesto pasta     $17.00 
pasta primavera     $18.00 

Mama Cimino’s meatball à la carte       $9.00 
 

SALADS 
WEDGE     $12.00 

iceberg, tomato halves, red onions, crispy bacon 
bits, bleu cheese crumbles, & bleu cheese dressing 

CAESAR*     $12.00 
romaine, anchovies, grated Parmesan, croutons, 

and our house-made Caesar dressing* 

 

BEVERAGES 
 

COCKTAILS     $12.00 
​
old fashioned  
bourbon, bitters, orange peel  
negroni  
gin, campari, sweet vermouth  
manhattan  
rye, sweet vermouth, bitters, 
cherry  
espresso martini  
vodka, espresso liqueur  
salty dog  
vodka or gin, grapefruit juice, salt  
white linen  
gin, st. germain, lemon, tonic, 
mint 
 

DRAFT BEER 
 
​
 
rotating craft  
64oz pitcher     $25.00  
32oz pitcher     $12.50  
Pint                     $8.00 
8oz glass           $4.00  
 
 

BOTTLED BEER 

rotating selection 
 

WINE​
​
brought to you by Bogle 
Vineyards 
Chardonnay  
Sauvignon Blanc  
Cabernet Sauvignon  
Zinfandel  
​
glass         $8.00  
bottle        $30.00 
corkage    $15.00 
 

NON-ALCOHOLIC     $3.00​
Coke  
Diet Coke  
Sprite 
Lemonade 
Shirley Temple 
Iced Tea 

 
 
 
*Contains raw or undercooked ingredients. Consuming raw or undercooked meats, ​
poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness. 
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