

ZELDA'S ORIGINAL CHICAGO STYLE RECIPE

All half-and-half orders will be priced as a full			SMALL 10" I		MEDIUM 12"	LARGE 14"	
portion of th	e higher valu	e side.		(4 pieces)	(6 pieces)	(8 pieces)
CHEESE				\$18.00		\$23.00	\$28.00
CHEESE & SAUSAGE				\$21.00		\$27.00	\$33.00
CHEESE & PEPPERONI				\$21.00		\$27.00	\$33.00
СОМВО				\$27.00		\$33.00	\$39.00
mozzarella, tomato sauce, sausage, pepperoni,			pepperoni,	0			
mushroom,	onion, green	bell pepper					
EVERYTHIN	IG			\$30.00		\$36.00	\$42.00
mozzarella,	tomato sauce	e, sausage, p	pepperoni,				
	onion, green	bell pepper,	anchovies				
VEGETARIAN				\$23.00		\$28.00	\$33.00
ŕ	tomato sauce	e, mushroom	١,				
onion, greer	n bell pepper						
The following	ng cannot be	ordered as	halves				
VEGETARIA	N SUPREME	.		\$24.00		\$30.00	\$36.00
mozzarella, tomato sauce, zucchini, spinach,			spinach,	·		·	·
cauliflower,	broccoli						
PESTO PESTO			\$25.00		\$30.00	\$35.00	
mozzarella, pesto sauce, fresh tomato slices,			o slices,				
fresh garlic							
NEW SPINACH				\$25.00		\$30.00	\$35.00
seasoned spinach, mozzarella, feta, cheddar,			cheddar,				
fresh tomato							
	ce and fresh	garlic can be	e added)				
SPINOCCOI				\$26.00		\$31.00	\$36.00
broccoli, seasoned spinach, mozzarella, feta,							
•	sh tomato sli	-					
(tomato sau	ce and fresh	garlic can be	e added)				
ADDITIONA	L INGREDIE	NTS (no s	ubstitutions)				
	SM	MED	LG		SM	MED	LG
sausage	\$3.00	\$3.50	\$4.00	mushrooms	\$2.50	\$3.00	\$3.50
pepperoni anchovies	\$2.00 \$2.50	\$2.50 \$3.00	\$3.00 \$4.00	green pepper onions	\$2.00 \$1.00	\$2.50 \$1.50	\$3.00 \$2.00
black olives	\$1.50	\$2.00	\$2.50	jalapeños	\$2.00	\$2.50	\$3.00
fresh garlic fresh tomato	\$1.50 \$2.50	\$2.00 \$3.00	\$2.50 \$3.50	extra cheese extra sauce	\$3.00 \$2.50	\$3.50 \$3.00	\$4.00 \$3.50
55.1 tomato	+	40.00	+0.00	5.1.1.4.04400	÷2.50	Ų0.00	Ų0.00

side of ranch or bleu cheese \$2.00 | cup of ranch or bleu cheese \$5.00



ZELDA'S ORIGINAL CHICAGO STYLE RECIPE

SANDWICHES	PASTA
------------	-------

MEATBALL SUB \$16.00 all pasta dishes are served with toasted garlic bread spaghetti with meat sauce house-made meatballs & sauce, topped with \$19.00 melted mozzarella & provolone on French bread spaghetti & Mama Cimino's meatballs \$21.00 comes with a choice of side salad: wedge or Caesar pesto pasta \$17.00 THE BALLER (serves 4–6) \$38.00 pasta primavera \$18.00 Mama Cimino's meatball à la carte \$9.00

GARLIC BREAD \$8.00

Served warm & toasted with house-made garlic butter spread (**Add Cheese** \$3.00)

SALADS

WEDGE \$12.00

iceberg, tomato halves, red onions, crispy bacon bits, bleu cheese crumbles, & bleu cheese dressing

CAESAR* \$12.00

romaine, anchovies, grated Parmesan, croutons, and our house-made Caesar dressing*

BEVERAGES

COCKTAILS \$12.00	DRAFT BEER		WINE		
old fashioned bourbon, bitters, orange peel negroni gin, campari, sweet vermouth	rotating craft 64oz pitcher \$25.00		brought to you by Bogle Vineyards Chardonnay Sauvignon Blanc		
manhattan	32oz pitcher	\$12.50	Cabernet Sauvignon		
rye, sweet vermouth, bitters, cherry	Pint 807 glass	\$8.00 \$4.00	Zinfandel		
espresso martini vodka, espresso liqueur salty dog	8oz glass \$4.00 BOTTLED BEER		glass bottle corkage	\$8.00 \$30.00 \$15.00	
vodka or gin, grapefruit juice, salt white linen gin, st. germain, lemon, tonic, mint	rotating selec	tion	NON-ALCOHOLIC \$3.00 Coke Diet Coke Sprite Lemonade Shirley Temple Iced Tea		

^{*}Contains raw or undercooked ingredients. Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.